Unique concept
designed specifically
to safeguard today’s
most advanced
press brakes.
MERLIN4000
Safety is our passion, YOUR safety is our mission.

Detector
MX42xx
Merlin 4000 HMI
MXC4000-01
Merlin 4000 Interface Wiring Box
Machine Top + Mute
MXW4000-11 (24 VDC)
MXW4000-01 (120 VAC)
Machine Stop Circuits
SYSTEM LAYOUT ( front only )
Merlin 4000
4
5
* Consult factory for other sizes.
Protective Field Height Emitter Unit Model  Detector Unit Model
(24”) 600mm  MX4014-600  MX4214-600
(30”) 750mm  MX4014-750  MX4214-750
(36”) 900mm  MX4014-900  MX4214-900
(42”) 1050mm  MX4014-1050  MX4214-1050
(48”) 1200mm  MX4014-1200  MX4214-1200
MX4000 LIGHT CURTAINS 14mm DETECTION CAPABILITIES
Merlin 4000 HMI & MX Light Curtain Interface Wiring Box
MX4200 Safety Light Curtains
MERLIN 4000 HMI
Ordering information: MXC4000-01
* Consult factory for other sizes.
Protective Field Height Emitter Unit Model  Detector Unit Model
(24”) 600mm  MX4022-600  MX4222-600
(30”) 750mm  MX4022-750  MX4222-750
(36”) 900mm  MX4022-900  MX4222-900
(42”) 1050mm  MX4022-1050  MX4222-1050
(48”) 1200mm  MX4022-1200  MX4222-1200
MX4000 LIGHT CURTAINS 22mm DETECTION CAPABILITIES
MXC4000-01
MXP4000-01
MX42xx Front Protection
MX42xx Front Protection & MX41xx Rear Protection
MX42xx Front Protection + Fab-Mat Rear Protection
Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 120VAC  MXW4000-01
Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 24 VDC  MXW4000-11
Merlin4000 interface PCB 24 VDC MXP4000-01
Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 120VAC  MXW4000-02
Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 24 VDC  MXW4000-12
Merlin4000 interface PCB 24 VDC MXP4000-02
Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 120VAC  MXW4000-03
MERLIN 4000 INTERFACE WIRING HARDWARE
MXW4000-xx
Merlin 4000 Components
ISB4-RLFS-18
REMOTE LEARN FOOT SWITCH:
Ordering Information
Light Curtain Swing Away Side Guards
ISB custom built welded light curtain mounting brackets have built-in swing away side panels to allow for easy die
changeover.
Side Panels available in polycarbonate or removable horizontal bars.
MXSSG-600-PLX      (for 600mm/24” light curtains)
MXSSG-750-PLX             (for 750mm/30” light curtains)
MXSSG-900-PLX             (for 900mm/36” light curtains)
MXSSG-1050-PLX           (for 1050mm/42” light curtains)
MXSSG-1200-PLX           (for 1200mm/48” light curtains)
Substitute PLX for HB for all P/N’s if horizontal bar side screens are desired.
PREFERRED POLYCARBONATE SIDE SCREENS:
Ordering Information
6